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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH3823 PH3823 PH1323 PH5383 PH5383 PH5943 PH5943 PHG1022 PH4843 PH8823

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S2)    

                                   

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S2)     

                                            

Organic Chemistry-II

(S2)                              

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVB 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S1)                     

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVB 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S1)                            

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S3)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S3)  

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S2)    

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S2)        

                                                          

Social and Administrative 

Pharmacy

PH5263 PH5263 PHG1022 PH2163 PH2163 PH5923 PH5923 PH2143

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S2)   

                                                 

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S2)                                                   

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S1)    

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S2)                            

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S2)                              

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy) 

(S2)

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy) 

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S3)        

PH4243 PH4243 PH5263 PH2553 PH1523 PH2553 PH2553 PH5923

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)                        (S1)          

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)

(S1)                                       

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S1)                                                   

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S3)

Physiology -II

(S1)                                                                            

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S2)

  

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S2) 

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S3)

PH4183 PH4223 PH4223 PH1323 PH1323 PH1523 PH1342 PH1342

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S2)          

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics 

(S2)     

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics 

(S2)     

                                             

                                                 

Organic Chemistry-II

(S3)       

                                                 

Organic Chemistry-II

(S3)            

Physiology -II

(S3) 

Biochemistry-II

(S3)                                             

Biochemistry-II

(S3)                                              

PHG1012 PHG1012 PH3573 PH3823 PH3363   PHG1022 PH1523

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S2)

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S2)

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IIB

(S2) 

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S1)        

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S1)                                                       

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S3)                                                                                                                                      

Physiology-II

(S2) 

PHG2523 PHG2523 PH1123 PH1123

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S1)    

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S1)    

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S1)

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S1)

PHG1012 PH5943 PH4223 PH4223 PHG2523 PHG2523 PH2163 PH2163

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S1)  

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) 

(S1)      

                                  

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) 

(S1)      

                                  

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S3)    

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S3)    

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S1)    

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S1)    

PH1121 PH1121 PH1121 PH2141 PH2141 PH2141
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Page 2 Pharmacy Timetable Updated-4
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S3) 

                                          

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S3) 

                                        

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S3) 

                                          

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab          

(S1)

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab          

(S1)

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab          

(S1)

PH1321 PH1321 PH1321 PH1521 PH1521 PH1521

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                                

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                               

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                                

Physiology -II Lab

(S2)                                 

Physiology -II Lab

(S2)                                

Physiology -II Lab

(S2)                                
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH5261 PH5261 PH5261 PH5261 PH5261 PH5261

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S1)          

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S1)          

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) Lab

(S1)          

PH3361 PH3361 PH3361 PH4241 PH4241 PH4241

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S1) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S1) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S1) 

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S1)   

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S1)   

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S1)   

PH2551 PH2551 PH2551 PH3571 PH3571 PH3571

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S3)                                                                                       

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S3) 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S3)                                                                                      

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

IIB  (Lab)

(S2)                                                                    

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

IIB  (Lab)

(S2)                                                                   

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

IIB  (Lab)

(S2)                                                                      

PH2721 PH2721 PH2721 PH4221 PH4221 PH4221

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S2)                                                  

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S2)                                                  

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S2)                                                  

PH5881 PH5881 PH5881

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S3)                                               

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S3)                                               

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II) 

Lab

(S3)                                           

PH2163 PH2723 PH5923 PH5923 PH5383 PH2723 PH2723 PH5883 PH4223 PH8133

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S3)

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S3)   

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S1)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S1)  

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVB 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S1)                       

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S1)   

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S1) 

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S3) 

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics 

(S2)      

Formulation Development and 

Drug Targeting Approaches

PH5263 PH5263 PH5263 PH2553 PH2553 PH5943 PH5933 PH5923

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S1)           

                                      

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S1)           

                                      

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology) 

(S2)    

                                                  

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S1) 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S1)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S2)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S2)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S2)

PH5883 PH5883 PH2143 PH2143 PHG1022 PH2143 PH3363 PH3363
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S2)                

                             

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S2)                

                              

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S3)    

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S3)    

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S2)     

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S1)     

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S1) 
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH3743 PH3823 PH3823 PH1323 PH1523 PH1523 PH1123

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S1)                                                   

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S1)         

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S1)         

    Organic Chemistry-II

(S1)                                                      

Physiology-II

(S1)                                                                                 

Physiology-II

(S1)                                                                        

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S1)        

PH2553 PH1123 PH1123 PH1342 PH1342

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S2) 

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S3)    

                                                                

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S3)    

                                                                

Biochemistry-II

(S2)                                                                                 

Biochemistry-II

(S2)                                                                                

PH5383 PH5383 PHG1012 PH4863 PH4183 PH4183

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S3)    

                                                                       

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S3)    

                                                                       

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S3) 

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

 S2        

                        

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S2)          

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S2)            

PH4243 PH4183 PH4843 PH3573 PH3573 PH3823

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)

 (S1)    

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S1)          

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S1)           

                                                            

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IIB

(S2) 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IIB

(S2) 

Pharmacy Practice-IIB 

(Community, Social & 

Administrative Pharmacy)

(S2)            

PH1121 PH1121 PH1121 PH4863 PH2141 PH2141 PH2141

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S1)         

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S1)         

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S1)         

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

(S1)                  

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S3)         

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S3)         

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S3)         

PH1341 PH1341 PH1341 PH5381 PH5381 PH5381

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S2)                

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S2)                

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S2)                

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S3)  

                                                                      

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S3)  

                                                                        

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S3)  
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH2161 PH2161 PH2161 PH4221 PH4221 PH4221

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S2)                                              

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S2)                                                   

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S2)                                                   

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S1) 

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S1) 

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) Lab

(S1) 

PH3361 PH3361 PH3361 PH1531 PH1531 PH1531

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S2)                                         

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S2)                                         

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis) Lab

(S2)                                         

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S3)                             

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S3)                                 

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S3)                                 

PH2551 PH2551 PH2551 PH1321 PH1321 PH1321

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S1)                                                                                      

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S1)                                                                                         

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S1)                                                                                           

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S2)                                               

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S2)                                              

              Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S2)                                               

PH3741 PH3741 PH3741

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S1)       

                        

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S1)       

                      

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S1)       

                         

PH4861 PH4861 PH4861

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S2)

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S2)

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S2)

PH1532 PH1532 PH1323 PH1323 PH2723 PHG2523 PHG2523 PH7353

Anatomy & Histology             (S1)                                Anatomy & Histology             (S1)                          
Organic Chemistry-II

(S2)                            

Organic Chemistry-II

(S2)                                      

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S2)                                                    

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S2)    

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S2)    

Advanced Pharmaceutical 

Analysis

PH5923 PH5923 PH2553 PH2163 PH2553 PH2553 PH2163

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S3)  

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S3)  

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S1)                                                                                  

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S1) 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB

(S3)                                                                                 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB

(S3)                                                                                   

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S2)      

PH1123 PH1123 PH1342 PH1342 PH1523 PH1523 PH3573 PH3573

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S2)     

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S2)     
Biochemistry-II

(S1)                                       

Biochemistry-II

(S1)                                       

Physiology -II

(S3)                                                               

Physiology -II

(S3) 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IIB

(S1)                                            

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IIB

(S1)                                        

PH2723 PH2723 PHG1022 PHG3613 PH3743 PH3743 PH3363 PH3363
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S3)                                                            

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S3)                                                           

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S1)    

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S1)                                                             

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S1)                                              

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S1)                                                    

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S2)                                                 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S2)                                            
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH4863 PH4863 PH4223 PH3743 PH3743 PHG3613 PH1532 PH1532

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

(S1)                  

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

(S1)         

Pharmaceutics-VB 

(Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics) 

(S1)       

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S2)     

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S2)      

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S2)                                                             

Anatomy & Histology   (S3)                              Anatomy & Histology   (S3)                            

PH4843 PH4843 PH4243 PH4243 PH5883 PH5883

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S2)           

                                                             

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S2)  

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)

(S2)         

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)

(S2)         

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S1)      

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S1)     

PH2143 PH2143 PH5923 PH5263 PH5263 PH5383 PH5933

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S1)   

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S1)   

Pharmacy Practice-VIIA (Forensic 

Pharmacy)

(S1)  

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology)

(S3) 

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology)

(S3) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S2)                           

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S2)                                      

PH1341 PH1341 PH1341 PH1341 PH1341 PH1341

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S3)                         

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S3)                        

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S3)                        

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                                                 

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                                                

Biochemistry-II Lab

(S1)                                                                

PH2141 PH2141 PH2141 PH1121 PH1121 PH1121

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science) Lab

(S2)    

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S2)    

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S2)    

Physical Pharmacy-II Lab

(S2)    

PH4181 PH4181 PH4181

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S1)    

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S1)    

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S1)    

PH3571 PH3571 PH3571

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

IIB  (Lab) 

(S1)                                                    

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 

IIB  (Lab) 

(S1)                                                 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics IIB  

(Lab)

(S1)                                              
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH4241 PH4241 PH4241

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S2)

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management) Lab

(S2)

PH2721 PH2721 PH2721 PH2721 PH2721 PH2721

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S3)  

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S3)  

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S3)  

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S1)    

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S1)    

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic) Lab

(S1)    

PHG3611 PHG3611 PHG3611

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S2) 

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S2)                                          

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S2) 

no venue

PH5881 PH5881 PH5881

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S2)                                               

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S2)                                               

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II) 

Lab

(S2)                                               
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PHG1012 PH1123 PH2723 PH5263 PH5383 PH5943 PH5943 PH5943 MTPH7063

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S3)

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S3)     

                                                                    

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S1)                                                   

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Technology)

(S3)

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S3)                                                                                 

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S3)        

                 

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S1)               

Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 

(Pharmaceutical Management & 

Marketing)

(S1)        

Biostatistics

PH4863 PH4863 PH3743 PH1532 PH1532 PH1123 PH5383 PH5383

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

(S2)                  

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) 

(S2)         

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced)

(S2)      Anatomy & Histology             (S2)                               Anatomy & Histology             (S2)                               

Physical Pharmacy-II

(S2)      

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S2)                           

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry)

(S2)                            

PH2723 PH2723 PH1323 PH1323 PH1323 PHG1012 PH2143 PH2143

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S2)                                                

Pharmacognosy-IB (Basic)

(S2)                                                     

           Organic Chemistry-II

(S3)     

    Organic Chemistry-II

(S1)                                                      

    Organic Chemistry-II

(S1)                                                     

Islamic Studies/Ethics

(S1)

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S2)      

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S2)       

PH2163 PH2163 PH4183 PH4183 PHG1022 PHG2523

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S3)

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology)

(S3)

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S1)          

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy)

(S1)          

Ideology and Constitution of 

Pakistan/Pakistan Studies

(S3)    

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S3)    

PH4843 PH4843 PHG2523 PH5883 PHG3613 PHG3613

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S1)  

Pharmacy Practice-IVB (Hospital 

Pharmacy)

(S1)         

                                                          

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S2)    

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S2)                

                               

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S2)                                                                                                                         

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S2)                                                                                                                            

PH3363 PH4243 PH3573 PHG3613 PHG3613

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

(S2) 

Pharmaceutics-VIB 

(Pharmaceutical Quality 

Management)

(S2)         

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IIB

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S1)                                                                  

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy)

(S1)                                                                                 
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH2143 PHG2523

Pharmaceutics-IIB (Dosage Forms 

Science)

(S1)      

Pharmacy Practice-IB (Bio-

statistics)

(S1)    

PH2161 PH2161 PH2161

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S3)                                              

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S3)                                              

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S3)                                              

PHG3611 PHG3611 PHG3611

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S1) 

Pharmacy Practice-III (Computer 

and its Applications in Pharmacy) 

Lab

(S1) 

PH5381 PH5381 PH5381 PH1321 PH1321 PH1321

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S2) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S2) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S2) 

Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S3)                                          

Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S3)                                          

Organic Chemistry-II Lab

(S3)                                           

PH5261 PH5261 PH5261 PH2161 PH2161 PH2161

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical

Technology) Lab

(S3)

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical

Technology) Lab

(S3)

Pharmaceutics-VIIA 

(Pharmaceutical

Technology) Lab

(S3)

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S1)  

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S1)  

Pharmaceutics-IIIB 

(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 

Immunology) Lab

(S1)  

PH1521 PH1521 PH1521 PH2551 PH2551 PH2551

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S1)                                                                         

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S1)                                                                           

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S1)                                                                           

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-

IB (Lab)

(S2)    

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB 

(Lab)

(S2)   

Pharmacology and Therapeutics-IB 

(Lab)

(S2)  

PH1531 PH1531 PH1531 PH3741 PH3741 PH3741

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S2)                             

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S2)                            

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S2)                              

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S2)    

                           

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S2)    

                           

Pharmacognosy-IIB (Advanced) 

Lab 

(S2)    

                          

PH5881 PH5881 PH5881

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II) Lab

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II) 

Lab

(S1)
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08:00—08:40 08:45—09:25 09:30—10:10 10:15—10:55 11:00—11:40 11:45—12:25 12:30—01:10 01:40—02:20 02:25—03:05 03:15-05:15

PH1523 PH1523

Physiology-II

(S2) 

Physiology-II

(S2) Jummah Prayer Break

PH5883 PH5883 PH5883

Pharmacy Practice-VIA 

(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S1)     

                                                                

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S3) 

Pharmacy Practice-VIA (Advanced 

Clinical Pharmacy-II)

(S3) 
Jummah Prayer Break

PH5381 PH5381 PH5381

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S1)                                                            

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S1)                                                              

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 

(Medicinal Chemistry) Lab

(S1)                                                              

Jummah Prayer Break

PH4181 PH4181 PH4181

Pharmaceutics-IVB (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-IVB  (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S2)    

Pharmaceutics-IVB  (Industrial 

Pharmacy) Lab

(S2)    
Jummah Prayer Break

PH1531 PH1531 PH1531

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S1)                          

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S1)                         

Anatomy & Histology Lab                         

(S1)                        
Jummah Prayer Break

PH1521 PH1521 PH1521

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S3) 

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S3)                                                

Physiology-II (Lab)

(S3)                                                    Jummah Prayer Break

PH4861 PH4861 PH4861

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S1)  

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S1)

Pharmacy Practice-VB (Clinical 

Pharmacy-I) Lab

(S1)
Jummah Prayer Break
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